May 9th
6:00pm

May 10th
7:30am
8:30am
8:45am
9:00am
10:00am
10:30am

11:00am

12:00pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:00pm

2:15pm
3:00pm

CCC

Computing Community Consortium

Catalyst

CCC Council Meeting

Spring 2023

Sofitel Washington DC Lafayette Square

Dinner: “Good-byes” to retiring
Council members

Breakfast Buffet

Welcome and General Updates
Thoughts on CDARTS Workshop
View from DC by CRA GA
Morning Break

Setup: Research Ecosystem,
CHIPS Ethics, Al RFC

Writing Breakouts: Research
Ecosystem, CHIPS Ethics, Al RFC

Lunch
Task Force Breakouts
AAAS Connections / Thoughts

Climate-Aware Computing Research
Network

CCC Looking Ahead (NSF proposal)
Wrap-Up*

Opaline

Bastille

Madeleine
Madeleine
Madeleine

Outside Madeleine

Madeleine

Madeleine

Bastille
Madeleine
Madeleine

Madeleine

Madeleine

Madeleine



*snacks available outside Madeleine



