



CCC Council Meeting Spring 2023 Sofitel Washington DC Lafayette Square

May 9th

6:00pm Dinner: "Good-byes" to retiring Opaline

Council members

May 10th

7:30am	Breakfast Buffet	Bastille
8:30am	Welcome and General Updates	Madeleine
8:45am	Thoughts on CDARTS Workshop	Madeleine
9:00am	View from DC by CRA GA	Madeleine
10:00am	Morning Break	Outside Madeleine
10:30am	Setup: Research Ecosystem, CHIPS Ethics, AI RFC	Madeleine
11:00am	Writing Breakouts: Research Ecosystem, CHIPS Ethics, AI RFC	Madeleine
12:00pm	Lunch	Bastille
1:00pm	Task Force Breakouts	Madeleine
1:45pm	AAAS Connections / Thoughts	Madeleine
2:00pm	Climate-Aware Computing Research Network	Madeleine
2:15pm	CCC Looking Ahead (NSF proposal)	Madeleine
3:00pm	Wrap-Up*	Madeleine

*snacks available outside Madeleine